LPK Series LED Linear White Fixture
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
Application:
The Dialight LPK Series is a rugged and durable solution for demanding
industrial and utility lighting applications. Its sealed housing allows its
use outdoors as well as indoors and with its automatic input voltage
sensing it can be used in most locations around the world. The fixture is
rated for 60,000 hours continuous operation, requiring no

w Instant on/off
w Universal input voltage 90-277V 50/60Hz
Order Codes:
pg. 1
LPK Series - UL Version
LPK-00-062-3112-400 LPK24 Cool White
LPK-00-062-1112-500 LPK24 Cool White w/ Spot Optics
LPK-00-062-1112-600 LPK24 Cool White w/ Wide Optics
LPK-00-062-1112-700 LPK24 Cool White w/ Asymmetrical Optics
LPK-00-062-3212-400 LPK24 Warm White
LPK-00-064-3112-400 LPK48 Cool White
LPK-00-064-1112-500 LPK48 Cool White w/ Spot Optics
LPK-00-064-1112-600 LPK48 Cool White w/ Wide Optics
LPK-00-064-1112-700 LPK48 Cool White w/ Asymmetrical Optics
LPK-00-064-3212-400 LPK48 Warm White
LPK Series - CE Version
LPK-24-CW-NO-X LPK24 Cool White
LPK-24-WW-NO-X LPK 24 Warm White
LPK-48-CW-NO-X LPK48 Cool White
LPK-48-WW-NO-X LPK48 Warm White
Dialight Corporation  •  1501 Route 34 South, Farmingdale, NJ 07727  • 1-732-919-3119
Dialight Europe Ltd.  •  Exning Road, Newmarket, Suffolk, United Kingdom CB8 0AX  •  +44 (0)1638 666541
Dialight Corporation Asia  •  3 Church Street, #08-01 Samsung Hub, Singapore 049483  •  +65(0)6578 7157
Please reference www.dialight.com for the most current literature.